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Nome
CEROL
DOMINIQUE
LENDARIO
ZEUS
DEMOLIDOR
DIAMANTE
BITCOIN
COQUIM
MANDRAKE
XODO

Anilha
000903
010973
005026
021793
026461
007037
024705
015049
023052
144435

TRINCA FERRO 18/12/2022

Dono
ADENILSON
MATEUS
WANDERSON
THIAGO
NEY CUMAN
AGUINEL
REGIS
ADIMILSON
RODRIGO
JOSE CARLOS

Cidade
MUTUM
IBATIBA

IUNA
IRUPI
MUNIZ FREIRE
MUNIZ FREIRE - ES
CACHOEIRO
IRUPI
IUNA
MUTUM

ACAPMF - ES
10/15 min Pontos
109/154 30
101/149 28
103/146 26
109/142 24
94/142 22
92/140 20
94/135 18
82/133 16
80/126 14
75/126 12
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